
Calendar of Meetings 2020 – 2021 
 

SCGPS 
1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

CGS4 
1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

CUS 
9:30 a.m. to noon 

Executive of the Senate 
10:00 a.m. to noon 

Senate 
3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

 
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 20201 Thursday, September 10, 20201 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 

  
 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 

 
 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

 
 

Monday, November 23, 2020  
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 

  
Wednesday, November 25, 20202 

Thursday, November 5, 2020 
 
 

2 
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 

 
 
 

2 
Monday, January 18, 2021 

  
Thursday, November 19, 20202 

 
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 

 
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 

 
Thursday, December 10, 2020 

 
Monday, January 11, 2021 

 
 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 
 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 
 

Thursday, January 14, 2021 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

 
 

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 

 
 

Wednesday, February 10, 20213 

Thursday, February 4, 20213 
 
 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 

 
 

Monday, April 19, 2021 
Thursday, March 4, 2021 

 
Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Thursday, April 1, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021 

 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

 
Tuesday, June 8 2021 Monday, September 20, 2021 

1 Deadline for the submission of faculties’ term reports on minor modifications approved during the winter and spring‐summer terms, 2020. The modifications will be 
included in the calendar in May 2021. 
2 Deadline for the approval of a major modification so that the modification is included in the calendar in May 2021. 
3 Deadline for the submission of faculties’ term reports on minor modifications approved during the fall 2020 term. The modifications will be included in the calendar 
in May 2021. 
4 Modification and new program requests must be submitted to the Office of Graduate and Postdoctoral Studies three weeks before the date of the CGS. 
PLEASE NOTE: In most cases, following Senate approval, a new program request must be submitted for approval to the Quality Assurance Council and 
to the Ministry of Colleges and Universities before the program can be included in the calendar. 

 
Date of last update: July 9, 2020 


